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References: Your teletype message HN-1547 
Our teletype message ENGMSG-7592 

As advised in our teletype ENGMSG-75921 
we were lUl&ble to find in our files 8.111' 
detailed report of inspection of installation 
of chute blackout Station 1202, Sd.te Charlie, 
by Al Barabas. For your information, • are 
forwarding herewith a copy of each of the 
Wee~ Inspection Reports covering this station. 

c~'~~LJ~ 
C. F. Dunlap 
Resident Engineer 
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